
OPERATES
TUESDAYS

ONLY

01507 473 236 www.grayscroft.co.uk

SERVICE 28
Alford - Sandilands - Mablethorpe - Louth - Grimsby

Grammar School
Market SquareAlford

09:02
09:05

15:30
15:25

Bilsby Petrol Station 09:08 15:23

Markby Thatched Church 15:2009:10

Sandilands Triangle 09:25 15:11

Sutton-on-Sea High Street 09:35 15:06
Victoria Road

Golf Road
North End

Along the A1031Theddlethorpe 10:02 14:44

Manby
Crossroads

Kenwick Corner
10:18
10:25

14:30
14:26

Louth
Church St. Bus Station

Aldi

Mablethorpe
09:48
09:53
09:57

14:58
14:53
14:49

North Thoresby

Holton Le Clay

Saltfleetby Prussian Queen 10:09 14:38

10:29
10:32

14:23
14:18

Utterby

Grimsby

10:39 14:12

10:45 14:07

10:47 14:05

11:05 13:45

Alford, Bilsby & Markby stops serviced during Term Time only

It is advisable to be at the pick-up point 5 minutes before departure
Senior Citizens with Concessionary Bus Passes travel free

read down read up

Osbourne Street
adjacent to Abbey Walk


