



## SERVICE 28

Alford – Sandilands – Mablethorpe – Louth – Grimsby

Alford	Grammar School	09:02	15:30
	Market Square	09:05	15:25
Bilsby	Petrol Station	09:08	15:23
Markby	Thatched Church	09:10	15:20

Alford, Bilsby & Markby stops serviced during Term Time only

Sandilands	Triangle	09:25	15:11
Sutton-on-Sea	High Street	09:35	15:06
Mablethorpe	Victoria Road	09:48	14:58
	Golf Road	09:53	14:53
	North End	09:57	14:49
Theddlethorpe	Along the A1031	10:02	14:44
Saltfleetby	Prussian Queen	10:09	14:38
Manby	Crossroads	10:18	14:30
	Kenwick Corner	10:25	14:26
Louth	Church St. Bus Station	10:29	14:23
	Aldi	10:32	14:18
Utterby		10:39	14:12
North Thoresby		10:45	14:07
Holton Le Clay		10:47	14:05
Grimsby	Osbourne Street adjacent to Abbey Walk	11:05	13:45

read down

read up

